10

20

30

4°

5°

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

Categoria

REDZ-MAS-
JUVENIL

REDZ-MAS-
JUVENIL

REDZ-MAS-
JUVENIL

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2

REDZ-MAS-
JUVENIL

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-1

REDZ-MAS-
JUVENIL

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-1

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-1

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-1

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2

Placa

00212
00228
00229
00255
00220
00291
00218
00231
00288
00309
00296
00290
00298
00252
00240
00295
00272
00294
00282
00256
00219
00292
00257
00215
00279

00253

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO FLORESTAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

FLORESTAL

Nome do Atleta

IGOR DE OLIVEIRA MARIM

SAMUEL SOARES BRAGANCA
GOMES

OTAVIO HENRIQUE
JANDER TEIXEIRA

JOAO PAULO LOPES
MARCO ANTONIO BOTELHO
DEYVISON DANTAS

RUAN EDUARDO

EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
NASCIMENTO

LUIZ GUSTAVO BATISTA
GUILHERME MOREIRA DE MORAIS
JULIO CESAR PEREIRA DA SILVA
DOUGLAS FERNANDES DINIZ

DJALMA OLIVEIRA

PAULO RICARDO OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

TAYLON COUTINHO LOPES
RENATO GONTIJO

RODRIGO FERNANDES RIBEIRO
MARCIO PAULINO

PHILIPPE MACHADO

JONATAS HENRIQUE

ERICK BARBOSA LOUREIRO
CRISTIANO ANICIO

IGOR HENRIQUE

FABRICIO TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO

JOAO BOSCO
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Tempo

00:57:23.967
01:05:36.114
01:05:44.653
01:07:09.916
01:07:14.214
01:07:55.906
01:09:00.466
01:09:49.461
01:10:15.139
01:10:20.667
01:10:21.154
01:11:03.179
01:11:03.953
01:13:04.214
01:13:04.560
01:13:04.561
01:13:05.974
01:13:29.852
01:14:50.005
01:14:51.945
01:15:00.208
01:15:23.812
01:15:45.795
01:16:47.511
01:17:31.102

01:18:49.909

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:38:51

S

cidade



Mﬂ[SUAFITlI [WZ[S TAL
# Categoria
o070 REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2
28° REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-1
0g° REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2
REDZ-MAS-
30° MASTER-
AMADOR
310 REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2
390 REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2
330 REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2
340 REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1
35° REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1
36° REDZ-MAS-
JUVENIL
REDZ-MAS-
37° MASTER-
AMADOR
38° REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1
39°  REDZ-MAS-PCD
40° REDZ-MAS-PCD
41° REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2
42° REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-1
43° REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2
44° REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2
45° REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-1
46° REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1
47° REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-1
48° REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2
49° REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO
50° REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2
51 REDZ-MAS-
JUVENIL
500 REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2

Placa

00259
00308

00241

00300

00301
00216
00223
00244
00248

00230

00235

00242

00238
00237

00224
00276
00217
00281
00214
00239
00274
00258
00306
00283
00293

00278

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO FLORESTAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

FLORESTAL

Nome do Atleta
JOAO PAULO AMARAL DE

MEDEIROS

YRRUAN PATRIQUE

NILCHARDES BATISTA

EDUARDO FRANCISCO SILVA

ANDREY VIEIRA REZENDE

BRUNO NUNES

ENMERSON RODRIGUES SILVA

MORAI

LEONARDO SOUZA

RODRIGO GONCALVES

RAFAEL FERREIRA SILVA

JOAO BATISTA NOBRE

ALISSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

FELIPE DA SILVA CAMPOS

RUBENS SANTANA

MATHEUS FELIPE

SERGIO OTAVIANO DOS SANTOS

OTA
VITOR LUIS

ILDEVAN ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA

RO

AUGUSTO COSTA GONCALVES

RODRIGO DA PIEDADE IZIDORO

PATRICK SOARES

RODRIGO CARDOSO

HENRIQUE MELO MACHADO

DAVIDSON GOMES LEITE

FRANCISCO MUNHOS COCO

SAMPAIO

RUSLAN FERNANDES
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Tempo

01:18:54.415
01:23:35.074

01:23:40.363
01:23:42.231

01:23:44.775
01:25:15.928
01:26:19.547
01:26:28.753
01:26:31.858

01:26:32.481
01:26:47.665

01:27:11.824

01:28:18.681

01:28:18.781

01:29:43.824
01:30:18.986
01:31:47.180
01:34:29.175
01:34:31.470
01:34:32.292
01:36:41.242
01:36:42.526
01:37:32.386
01:37:34.240
01:37:37.665

01:37:39.094

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:38:51

S

cidade



53°

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

74°

Categoria

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
MASTER-
AMADOR

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
MASTER-
AMADOR

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-1

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
MASTER-
AMADOR

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-1

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

REDZ-MAS-
CADETE-2

REDZ-MAS-
SENIOR-2

REDZ-MAS-
VETERANO-2

REDZ-MAS-
TURISMO

Placa

00269
00249

00299

00236

00247
00254

00263

00287

00284
00277
00275
00251
00265
00246
00302

00303

00233

00268
00250
00304
00305
00226
00261
00285

00271

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO FLORESTAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

FLORESTAL
Nome do Atleta
WAGNER SOARES PORTO
VINICIUS HENRIQUE

EDUARDO HENRIQUE ALVES

WILLIAN FARNUM PEREIRA FILHO

ITALO GUSTAVO FERREIRA

LEONARDO ALVES

BENTO NOGUEIRA VALLES

MOREIRA
RICARDO CESAR DE QUEIROZ

DIOGENES LEONARDO MOREIRA
GERALDO MAGELA MARTINS
RICARDO GUILHERME

TIAGO TEODORO

LEONARDO COSTA

TULIO RIBEIRO

WELLINGTON RESEBDE DE
ARAUJO

DIOGO FARIA MACHADO

JULIO LORENS

SIDNEI MUNIZ COELHO MUNIZ
COEL

JOSE EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA
JUNIOR

LUCAS FARIA MACHADO

V CAON MACHADO

CAIO ALEXANDRO PORTELA
BENEDIT

RENNE ISRAEL
JANUARIO REZENDE DINIZ

CESAR AUGUSTO DE ASSIS FARIA
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Tempo

01:37:43.665
01:38:49.340

01:39:54.413
01:46:05.113

01:50:35.683
01:53:20.584

01:53:29.359
01:53:52.789

01:53:55.604
01:54:09.887
01:55:04.326
01:56:02.272
02:01:51.664
02:02:38.601
02:04:42.190

02:04:44.645
02:14:15.506

02:14:19.169
02:26:05.728
02:33:57.779
02:33:58.084
03:14:41.876
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

01:31:12.315

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:38:51

S

DNF

DNF

DSQ

cidade



\
RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFI FLORESTAL CONTROL
DESAFIO FLORESTAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE CRONOMETRAGEM
FLORESTAL 09/11/2025 19:38:51
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
REDZ-MAS- - o
S 00264 BRENNO LEITE 1 01:41:17.477 DSQ
REDZ-MAS-
MASTER- 00234 DOMINGOS SOARES SOBRINHO 1 01:4548.984 DSQ
AMADOR
REDZ-MAS- . .
e UAS 00228 LUCAS LEITE 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- - .
NS 00227 MARCOS RESENDE 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- - .
CEVES 00222 MICHAEL DE ALMEIDA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- . .
CeVES ooz21 WESLEY CASTRO SILVA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- . .
CoUAS 00245 PAULO HENRIQUE 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- - .
eor RS 00243 PAULO HENRIQUE 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- . .
o> 00260 MAXWEL SILVA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- 5314 LUIZ FERNANDO RIBEIRO 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
SENIOR-2
REDZ-MAS- - .
S 00270 NILTON JUNIOR 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- . .
EDZ ST 00262 GLEYSSON PORTINARI 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- - RICARDO EUGENIO CAETANO .
EDLNAS 00266 RUGEN] 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
RT'EL?FfI'SM“/IAS' 00267 ANDREY VIEIRA REZENDE VIEIRAR 0 = 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- = LUIZ CARLOS FONSECA JUNIOR .
RS 00273 FON 0 00:00:00.000  DNS
REDZ-MAS- . .
GRS 00280 PAULO ROBERTO ASSIS SILVA 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
REDZ-MAS- - .
JeRZS 00286 CLESIO MARTINS 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
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